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1 PRAASTERINK Else
Guurtje

NED 205B 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.56.57.07.0 55.10 4 55.10 4 7.30

305C 2.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.08.08.58.0 65.80 1 120.90 2 0.30

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.06.56.06.5 58.50 2 179.40 1  

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.55.55.06.0 52.80 6 232.20 2 0.05

5152B 2.9 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.06.56.0 55.10 4 287.30 1  

2 LYSKUN Sofiia UKR 5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.07.06.56.5 62.40 1 62.40 1  

305C 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.06.0 58.80 2 121.20 1  

405B 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.57.07.0 57.40 3 178.60 2 0.80

205B 2.9 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.06.06.56.0 53.65 5 232.25 1  

107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.56.0 54.00 5 286.25 2 1.05

3 ANTOLINO PACHECO
Valeria Angelina

ESP 107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.06.5 58.50 3 58.50 3 3.90

6243D 3.2 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.54.54.55.5 44.80 8 103.30 5 17.90

205B 2.9 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.58.59.08.0 69.60 1 172.90 3 6.50

407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.56.05.55.5 56.00 4 228.90 3 3.35

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.05.55.55.0 52.80 =6 281.70 3 5.60

4 HLYZHINA Karina UKR 305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 54.60 5 54.60 5 7.80

205B 2.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 52.20 4 106.80 4 14.40

6243D 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.06.06.55.5 56.00 4 162.80 4 16.60

405B 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.56.56.57.0 57.40 2 220.20 4 12.05

107B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.55.05.55.0 49.50 8 269.70 4 17.60

5 MCGING Ciara IRL 405B 2.8 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.06.06.56.5 51.80 7 51.80 7 10.60

6243D 3.2 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.04.04.04.5 38.40 =9 90.20 7 31.00

305C 2.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.55.56.06.0 47.60 7 137.80 6 41.60

205B 2.9 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.57.08.07.5 63.80 1 201.60 5 30.65

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.05.55.55.0 52.80 =6 254.40 5 32.90

6 PATRIKA Dzeja Delanija LAT 107B 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.54.54.54.5 40.50 12 40.50 12 21.90

6243D 3.2 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.03.54.04.5 38.40 =9 78.90 10 42.30

305B 3.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.06.04.56.5 52.50 5 131.40 8 48.00

407C 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.55.05.04.5 49.60 8 181.00 6 51.25

5253B 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.06.06.56.0 59.20 1 240.20 6 47.10

7 CARVAJAL SAN
MIGUEL Ana

ESP 305C 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.08.07.0 58.80 2 58.80 2 3.60

107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.05.55.5 54.00 3 112.80 3 8.40

205B 2.9 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.04.53.53.5 33.35 14 146.15 5 33.25

407C 3.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.03.03.02.5 32.00 14 178.15 7 54.10

5251B 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 46.80 10 224.95 7 62.35

8 HALLIFAX Emily FRA 5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.55.55.55.0 51.20 8 51.20 8 11.20

6243D 3.2 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.02.52.52.0 22.40 16 73.60 12 47.60

305C 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.05.05.05.5 42.00 12 115.60 11 63.80

205B 2.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.06.56.56.5 56.55 3 172.15 9 60.10

405B 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.06.05.55.5 47.60 9 219.75 8 67.55

9 CARCU Ioana-Andreea ROU 201B 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.04.55.55.5 28.80 14 28.80 14 33.60

405B 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.06.06.55.0 50.40 5 79.20 9 42.00

107B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.05.56.05.0 51.00 6 130.20 9 49.20

5253B 3.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.04.53.04.5 44.80 10 175.00 8 57.25

6243D 3.2 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.54.04.05.0 43.20 13 218.20 9 69.10

10 GILLET Jade FRA 107C 2.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.54.54.04.5 36.45 13 36.45 13 25.95

305C 2.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.04.03.53.0 30.80 14 67.25 13 53.95

6241B 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.05.55.56.5 47.25 8 114.50 12 64.90

405B 2.8 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.55.55.55.5 46.20 9 160.70 11 71.55

5253B 3.2 6.5 5.0 4.5 5.56.06.06.5 56.00 =2 216.70 10 70.60

11 COORDES Carolina GER 407C 3.2 2.5 1.5 2.5 2.52.51.52.0 22.40 15 22.40 15 40.00

5253B 3.2 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.04.04.03.0 38.40 =9 60.80 16 60.40

107B 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.05.55.05.0 45.00 10 105.80 14 73.60

205B 2.9 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.05.56.0 52.20 7 158.00 13 74.25

6243D 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.05.55.0 56.00 =2 214.00 11 73.30
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12 LUNDIN Amanda SWE 305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.55.0 50.40 9 50.40 9 12.00

624B 2.8 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.04.54.54.5 37.80 12 88.20 8 33.00

5235D 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.55.55.55.5 46.20 9 134.40 7 45.00

407C 3.2 3.0 3.5 2.5 2.52.52.02.0 24.00 15 158.40 12 73.85

205B 2.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.05.54.55.0 44.95 12 203.35 12 83.95

13 MUSCALU
Nicoleta-Angelica

ROU 405B 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.57.0 53.20 6 53.20 6 9.20

107B 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.05.05.06.5 45.00 7 98.20 6 23.00

5253B 3.2 3.0 1.5 3.5 3.53.02.52.5 27.20 15 125.40 10 54.00

6243D 3.2 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.54.04.04.0 40.00 12 165.40 10 66.85

205B 2.9 2.5 4.0 3.5 4.03.03.03.5 29.00 15 194.40 13 92.90

14 ARCO Luisa POR 405B 2.8 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.52.01.52.5 19.60 16 19.60 16 42.80

205B 2.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.05.05.55.5 46.40 6 66.00 15 55.20

107B 3.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.54.55.05.5 43.50 11 109.50 13 69.90

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.55.04.53.5 35.00 13 144.50 14 87.75

5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.55.56.06.0 37.80 14 182.30 14 105.00

15 CHALEMOU Stavroula GRE 5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 41.00 11 41.00 11 21.40

105B 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.55.05.05.0 34.50 13 75.50 11 45.70

205B 2.9 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.52.01.02.0 14.50 16 90.00 16 89.40

614B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.05.56.06.0 44.40 11 134.40 15 97.85

405C 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.06.06.0 46.25 11 180.65 15 106.65

16 ZAKARYAN Alisa ARM 107C 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.05.55.05.0 41.85 10 41.85 10 20.55

624B 2.8 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.53.03.03.0 *25.20 15 67.05 14 54.15

205B 2.9 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.03.53.53.5 34.80 13 101.85 15 77.55

5152B 2.9 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.01.52.02.0 17.40 16 119.25 16 113.00

301B 1.9 5.0 3.5 4.0 5.04.54.53.5 24.70 16 143.95 16 143.35

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

* 2.0 point penalty deduction = Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

Jn Judge number n No. Number
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